RECALL - Halfords Coca-Cola Powerbank 2200mAh

Editor
We have identified a potential fault with the Coca-Cola Powerbank 2200mAh and are recalling all three models of this product with immediate effect.

We have removed these items from sale whilst a full investigation takes place and are asking customers not to use the product and to return it to their local Halfords shop, where they will receive a full refund.

We take the quality and safety of our products extremely seriously and would like to apologise to customers affected for any inconvenience this may cause.

Customers can contact Halfords' customer services on 0345 504 53 53 or [email protected]halfords.co.uk for further advice.

3 Comments

Original Poster Editor

http://halfords.cdn.amplience.com/images/powerbank-recall-lightbox.jpg

wasn't a good idea putting cells right under a cold can anyway

And this is a surprise?
Post a comment
Avatar
@
    Text
    Top Discussions
    1. Surprise! The HUKD Summer Flamedeer Hunt 2017 **OFFICIAL THREAD** (trading …4492105
    2. Are these two things distinctly different to you?35190
    3. If you had £50,000 to start a business what would it be ?2445
    4. Back to school: what's your views on your kids uniform and piercing rules e…26118

    See more discussions